30.11.2014

Serie Platz St-Nr.

7.

WNE W

SJNTN

222
231
224

235
330
109

207
428
308

11. SeeHotd Skatfestival 2014

Serienwertung
Sonntag

Name, Vorname Ergebnis
Reinhard, Helmut 1.820
Christiani, Dirk 1.651
Hauller, Lars 1.631
von der Ahe, Andrea 1.743
Grundmann, André 1.587
Reeg, Georg 1.524
Busam, Manfred 1.748
Busse, Werner 1.668

Rygol, Herbert 1.605
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